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Number and Percentage of Mesa College Awards Conferred by Year 
M
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C
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Award 

2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 Total 
N  N  N  N  N  N 

AA/AS Degree 1,147 1,058 1,005 917 874 5,001 
Certificate 60 or More Units 16 31 22 24 9 102 
Certificate 30 to 59 Units 173 139 168 191 206 877 
Certificate 29 or Fewer Units 137 130 106 94 112 579 
Total 1,473 1,358 1,301 1,226 1,201 6,559 

Award 
2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 5-yr 

Average 
%  %  %  %  %  % 

AA/AS Degree 78% 78% 77% 75% 73% 76% 
Certificate 60 or More Units 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 
Certificate 30 to 59 Units 12% 10% 13% 16% 17% 14% 
Certificate 29 or Fewer Units 9% 10% 8% 8% 9% 9% 
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 

Source: SDCCD Information System 
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05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10 Total
N N N N N N

ACCOUNTING 10 11 13 18 20 72
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE INTERP 2 6 4 8 6 26
ANIMAL HEALTH TECHNOLOGY 21 30 22 21 26 120
ANTHROPOLOGY 1 0 1 1 2 5
APPRENTICE PLUMBER 0 1 0 0 0 1
ARCHITECTURE 0 1 0 1 5 7
ARCHITECTURE CONSTRUCTION MGT 3 1 4 3 1 12
ARCHITECTURE SURVEY 0 1 1 0 0 2
ARCHITECTURE TECHNICIAN 1 2 0 1 3 7
ARCHITECTURE WOODBURY 1 0 0 0 2 3
ARCHITECTURE-LANDSCAPE 3 0 5 2 2 12
ART CERAMICS EMPHASIS 0 1 0 0 1 2
ART DESIGN EMPHASIS 0 0 1 1 1 3
ART MUSEUM STUDIES EMPHASIS 1 0 1 1 1 4
ART THREE DIMENSIONAL EMPHASIS 0 2 0 1 0 3
ART TWO DIMENSIONAL EMPHASIS 1 1 2 1 3 8
ART-FINE ARTS-DRAWING/PAINTING 0 1 0 0 0 1
BIOLOGY 3 2 5 6 4 20
BIOLOGY - ALLIED HEALTH 19 20 15 33 25 112
BIOLOGY - APPLIED BIOLOGY 0 0 0 0 1 1
BLACK STUDIES 2 3 0 7 3 15
BLDG CONST TECH-INSPECTION 9 6 6 3 5 29
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 48 50 43 46 61 248
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 10 6 6 9 9 40
C&N: NUTRITION 3 4 3 2 1 13
C&N: NUTRITION & FITNESS 2 1 0 2 2 7
CBTE INFO MANAGEMENT TECH 1 0 2 0 1 4
CBTE LEGAL ADMINISTRATIVE ASST 1 0 0 0 0 1
CHEMISTRY 0 0 0 0 3 3
CHICANO STUDIES 1 0 0 2 1 4
CHID DEVELOPMNT SITE SUPERVISR 1 0 0 0 0 1
CHILD DEVELOPMENT 18 11 12 15 18 74
CMP BUS TECH MICROCMPUTER APPL 2 1 0 4 1 8
COMP BUS TECH-ADMIN ASSISTANT 2 7 5 4 8 26
COMPUTER/INFORMATION SCIENCE 9 9 11 5 8 42
CULINARY ARTS/MGT-HOSPITALITY 0 0 0 4 5 9
DENTAL ASSISTING 0 3 3 6 7 19
DESTINATN/EVENT MGT-HOSPITALTY 0 0 0 0 2 2
DRAMATIC ARTS 1 3 0 2 0 6
ENGINEERING 0 0 0 0 2 2
ENGLISH 5 5 5 6 5 26
ESCROW 1 1 0 0 0 2
FASHION 0 0 1 0 1 2
FASHION MERCHANDISING 0 0 0 0 1 1
FASHION-FASHION DESIGN 9 5 2 3 3 22
FASHION-FASHION MERCHANDISING 5 6 4 1 3 19
FOOD SERVICE OCCUPATIONS 6 6 3 3 0 18
GEOGRAPHIC INFO SYSTEMS 5 1 1 1 4 12
GEOGRAPHY 0 0 0 1 0 1
HEALTH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 18 13 12 11 22 76
HISTORY 0 0 2 8 11 21
HOTEL & RESTAURANT OPERATIONS 0 0 1 0 0 1
HOTEL MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 0 1 1
HOTEL MANAGEMENT-HOSPITALITY 0 0 0 3 2 5
HOTEL-MOTEL MANAGEMENT 4 2 2 0 1 9

Mesa College Conferred Awards by Program
AA/AS Degree

Program
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INTERIOR DESIGN 25 11 23 11 6 76
JAPANESE 0 0 0 2 3 5
LANGUAGES - FRENCH 1 1 2 2 0 6
LANGUAGES - JAPANESE 2 2 3 1 1 9
LANGUAGES - SPANISH 5 3 3 1 2 14
LIB A&S LANG A & HU ST-CHINESE 0 0 0 0 3 3
LIB A&S: LANG A&HU ST-SPANISH 0 0 0 0 1 1
LIB A&S: SCI ST-BIOLOGICAL SCI 0 0 0 3 4 7
LIB A&S: SCI ST-PHYS SCI-CHEM 0 0 0 1 11 12
LIB A&S: SCI ST-PHYS SCI-PHYS 0 0 0 2 6 8
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-ANTHRO 0 0 0 1 1 2
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-CHILD DEV 0 0 0 1 0 1
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-ECONOMICS 0 0 0 8 16 24
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-HUMAN DEV 0 0 0 0 1 1
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-POLI SCI 0 0 0 2 7 9
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-SOCIOLOGY 0 0 0 2 8 10
LIB A&S:LANG A & HU ST-FRENCH 0 0 0 0 1 1
LIB A&S:LANG A&HU ST JAPANESE 0 0 0 1 1 2
LIB A&S:LANG A&HU ST-COMM/JOUR 0 0 0 0 1 1
LIB A&S:MATH/PRE-ENGR ST-CISC 0 0 0 0 6 6
LIB A&S:MATH/PRE-ENGR ST-ENGR 0 0 0 4 7 11
LIB A&S:MATH/PRE-ENGR ST-MATH 0 0 0 4 9 13
LIB A&S:SCI ST PHY SC ERTH SCI 0 0 0 0 2 2
LIB A&S:SCI ST PHY SC KIN/NUTR 0 0 0 4 6 10
LIB A&S:SCI ST-PHYS SCI-PRNURS 0 0 0 7 9 16
LIB A&S:SCI ST-PHYS SCI-PSYCH 0 0 0 0 3 3
LIB A&S:SOC/BEH SCI-PSYCHOLOGY 0 0 0 8 21 29
LIB A&S:SOC/BEH SCI-SOCIAL SCI 0 0 0 11 29 40
LIB ARTS & SCI: ART ST-ART 0 0 0 1 15 16
LIB ARTS&SCI: BUSINESS STUDIES 0 0 0 36 56 92
LIBA&S:LANG A&HU ST-PHILOSOPHY 0 0 0 0 3 3
LIBERAL ARTS - OPTION III 2 0 0 0 1 3
LIBERAL ARTS-OPTION I 30 27 12 11 3 83
LIBERAL ARTS-OPTION II 0 2 0 0 0 2
LIBERAL STUDIES-ELEM EDUC PREP 0 0 0 3 6 9
MARKETING 2 0 1 1 1 5
MATHEMATICS 2 3 7 8 4 24
MEDICAL ASSISTING 8 5 1 7 4 25
MULTIMEDIA 8 6 9 9 4 36
MULTIMEDIA 3D ANIMATION & MOD 1 0 0 0 0 1
MUSIC 3 2 1 2 1 9
N.L.T.-NURSERY OPERATIONS 1 0 0 0 0 1
NUTRITION & FITNESS 0 0 0 0 3 3
OFCE INFO SYS-LEGAL ADMIN ASST 0 1 0 0 0 1
PHILOSOPHY 0 0 0 0 1 1
PHYS SCI-ENGINEERING 2 0 1 0 0 3
PHYS SCIENCE-CHEMISTRY 0 0 1 1 0 2
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 0 1 1 1 0 3
PHYSICAL SCIENCE GENERAL 0 0 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL SCIENCE-PHYSICS 3 2 1 0 0 6
PHYSICAL THERAPIST ASST 12 18 27 18 22 97
PHYSICS 0 0 0 3 4 7
POLITICAL SCIENCE 0 0 0 1 0 1
PSYCHOLOGY 21 28 44 39 35 167
RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY 21 15 19 22 16 93
REAL ESTATE 13 11 16 11 11 62
SELECTED STUDIES 8 6 2 1 1 18
SOCIAL SCIENCE-GEOGRAPHY 0 1 0 0 1 2
SOCIAL SCIENCE-HISTORY 2 5 1 1 0 9
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SOCIAL SCIENCE-PHILOSOPHY 1 0 0 0 1 2
SOCIAL SCIENCE-POLITICAL SCI 2 3 1 1 0 7
SOCIAL SCIENCES 2 1 2 3 6 14
SOCIOLOGY 4 0 3 0 1 8
SPANISH 0 0 0 1 3 4
SPEECH COMMUNICATIONS 1 0 1 0 3 5
TRANSFER STUDIES CSU 449 400 344 244 130 1,567
TRANSFER STUDIES IGETC CSU 6 12 8 2 8 36
TRANSFER STUDIES IGETC UC 47 53 65 54 42 261
TRANSFER STUDIES OTHER 76 95 92 70 27 360
TRANSFER STUDIES-T.A.G. - UC 152 119 114 44 2 431
TRAVEL AIRLINE TRAVEL AGENCY 4 2 0 0 0 6
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 2 0 1 0 0 3
Total 1,147 1,058 1,005 917 874 5,001

05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10 Total
N N N N N N

RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY 16 31 22 24 9 102
Total 16 31 22 24 9 102

05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10 Total
N N N N N N

ACCOUNTING 1 1 1 0 1 4
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE INTERP 5 7 3 16 9 40
ARCHITECTURE 0 1 0 1 4 6
ARCHITECTURE SURVEY 0 1 1 0 0 2
ARCHITECTURE WOODBURY 1 0 0 0 2 3
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 51 54 50 55 67 277
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 7 7 10 11 9 44
C&N: NUTRITION 0 0 0 0 1 1
CBTE INFO MANAGEMENT TECH 0 0 1 0 0 1
CHEMISTRY 0 0 0 1 2 3
CHEMISTRY TECHNICIAN 0 0 0 0 1 1
CHILD DEVELOPMENT TEACHER 0 0 1 3 0 4
CHILD DEVELOPMNT ASSOC TEACHER 1 0 0 0 0 1
CHILD DEVELOPMNT MASTER TEACHR 2 2 0 0 1 5
COMP BUS TECH-ADMIN ASSISTANT 0 4 0 0 0 4
COMPUTER/INFORMATION SCIENCE 10 8 11 7 5 41
CULINARY ARTS/MGT-HOSPITALITY 0 1 2 6 8 17
DENTAL ASSISTING 0 1 1 18 30 50
ENGINEERING 0 0 0 1 3 4
FASHION-FASHION DESIGN 10 5 5 10 3 33
FASHION-FASHION MERCHANDISING 3 0 0 0 0 3
FITNESS SPECIALIST 1 1 1 0 0 3
FOOD SERVICE OCCUPATIONS 2 0 1 0 0 3
HOTEL MANAGEMENT-HOSPITALITY 0 0 0 2 0 2
HOTEL-MOTEL MANAGEMENT 5 3 1 0 1 10
INTERIOR DESIGN 36 29 45 21 18 149
MARKETING 2 0 2 1 1 6
MEDICAL ASSISTING 11 5 17 17 17 67
MULTIMEDIA 0 0 1 0 0 1
MULTIMEDIA INTERACT MEDIA PROD 0 0 0 0 1 1
N.L.T.-NURSERY OPERATIONS 1 0 0 0 0 1
PHYS SCI-ENGINEERING 1 0 1 0 0 2
PHYS SCIENCE-CHEMISTRY 0 0 2 2 0 4
PHYSICAL SCIENCE GENERAL 0 1 0 0 0 1
PHYSICAL SCIENCE-PHYSICS 3 2 1 1 0 7

Program

Certificate 30 to 59 Units

Program

Certificate 60 or More Units
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PHYSICS 0 0 0 2 3 5
RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY 19 4 10 15 19 67
REAL ESTATE 0 0 0 1 0 1
TRAVEL AIRLINE TRAVEL AGENCY 1 1 0 0 0 2
TRAVEL MTG CONV PLANNING 0 1 0 0 0 1
Total 173 139 168 191 206 877

05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10 Total
N N N N N N

ACCOUNTING 21 18 13 25 25 102
ARCHITECTURE CONSTRUCTION MGT 5 2 4 2 3 16
ARCHITECTURE TECHNICIAN 1 2 0 1 4 8
ARCHITECTURE-LANDSCAPE 6 0 6 2 2 16
BLDG CONST TECH-INSPECTION 10 10 7 10 7 44
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 3 1 0 0 0 4
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 0 1 0 0 0 1
C&N: NUTRITION 3 4 4 3 2 16
C&N: NUTRITION & FITNESS 1 2 0 1 2 6
CBTE INFO MANAGEMENT TECH 1 2 0 2 1 6
CBTE LEGAL ADMINISTRATIVE ASST 1 1 0 0 0 2
CBTE MEDICAL BUSINESS ASST 1 0 0 0 0 1
CBTE MEDICL TRANSCRIPTION SPEC 0 1 0 0 0 1
CHEMISTRY TECHNICIAN 0 0 0 0 1 1
CHILD DEVELOPMENT 1 0 0 0 0 1
CHILD DEVELOPMENT TEACHER 2 0 6 5 10 23
CHILD DEVELOPMNT ASSOC TEACHER 8 0 6 1 6 21
CMP BUS TECH MICROCMPUTER APPL 2 3 1 5 2 13
COMP BUS TECH-ADMIN ASSISTANT 5 4 5 7 6 27
DENTAL ASSISTING 18 24 15 1 0 58
DESTINATN/EVENT MGT-HOSPITALTY 0 0 0 0 2 2
EVENT MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 2 4 6
FASHION-FASHION DESIGN 1 0 1 0 0 2
FASHION-FASHION MERCHANDISING 4 7 7 3 4 25
FITNESS SPECIALIST 9 14 7 10 8 48
FOOD SERVICE OCCUPATIONS 3 11 4 2 0 20
GEOGRAPHIC INFO SYSTEMS 0 0 0 1 0 1
HOTEL MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 0 2 2
HOTEL MANAGEMENT-HOSPITALITY 0 0 1 2 3 6
HOTEL-MOTEL MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 1 0 1
INTERIOR DESIGN 1 1 0 0 0 2
MEDICAL ASSISTING 1 0 0 0 0 1
NUTRITION & FITNESS 0 0 0 0 3 3
OFCE INFO SYS-LEGAL ADMIN ASST 1 0 0 0 0 1
PHYS SCI CHEMISTRY TECHNICIAN 1 1 1 0 0 3
REAL ESTATE 13 15 17 8 15 68
TRAVEL AIRLINE TRAVEL AGENCY 10 2 0 1 0 13
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 3 2 0 0 0 5
TRAVEL MTG CONV PLANNING 1 1 0 0 0 2
WATER/WASTEWTR TEC DIS/COL SYS 0 1 0 0 0 1
Total 137 130 105 95 112 579

05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10 Total
N N N N N N

ACCOUNTING 32 30 27 43 46 178
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE INTERP 7 13 7 24 15 66
ANIMAL HEALTH TECHNOLOGY 21 30 22 21 26 120
ANTHROPOLOGY 1 0 1 1 2 5

Program

Certificate 29 or Fewer Units

Program

All Certificates
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APPRENTICE PLUMBER 0 1 0 0 0 1
ARCHITECTURE 0 2 0 2 9 13
ARCHITECTURE CONSTRUCTION MGT 8 3 8 5 4 28
ARCHITECTURE SURVEY 0 2 2 0 0 4
ARCHITECTURE TECHNICIAN 2 4 0 2 7 15
ARCHITECTURE WOODBURY 2 0 0 0 4 6
ARCHITECTURE-LANDSCAPE 9 0 11 4 4 28
ART CERAMICS EMPHASIS 0 1 0 0 1 2
ART DESIGN EMPHASIS 0 0 1 1 1 3
ART MUSEUM STUDIES EMPHASIS 1 0 1 1 1 4
ART THREE DIMENSIONAL EMPHASIS 0 2 0 1 0 3
ART TWO DIMENSIONAL EMPHASIS 1 1 2 1 3 8
ART-FINE ARTS-DRAWING/PAINTING 0 1 0 0 0 1
BIOLOGY 3 2 5 6 4 20
BIOLOGY - ALLIED HEALTH 19 20 15 33 25 112
BIOLOGY - APPLIED BIOLOGY 0 0 0 0 1 1
BLACK STUDIES 2 3 0 7 3 15
BLDG CONST TECH-INSPECTION 19 16 13 13 12 73
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 102 105 93 101 128 529
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 17 14 16 20 18 85
C&N: NUTRITION 6 8 7 5 4 30
C&N: NUTRITION & FITNESS 3 3 0 3 4 13
CBTE INFO MANAGEMENT TECH 2 2 3 2 2 11
CBTE LEGAL ADMINISTRATIVE ASST 2 1 0 0 0 3
CBTE MEDICAL BUSINESS ASST 1 0 0 0 0 1
CBTE MEDICL TRANSCRIPTION SPEC 0 1 0 0 0 1
CHEMISTRY 0 0 0 1 5 6
CHEMISTRY TECHNICIAN 0 0 0 0 2 2
CHICANO STUDIES 1 0 0 2 1 4
CHID DEVELOPMNT SITE SUPERVISR 1 0 0 0 0 1
CHILD DEVELOPMENT 19 11 12 15 18 75
CHILD DEVELOPMENT TEACHER 2 0 7 8 10 27
CHILD DEVELOPMNT ASSOC TEACHER 9 0 6 1 6 22
CHILD DEVELOPMNT MASTER TEACHR 2 2 0 0 1 5
CMP BUS TECH MICROCMPUTER APPL 4 4 1 9 3 21
COMP BUS TECH-ADMIN ASSISTANT 7 15 10 11 14 57
COMPUTER/INFORMATION SCIENCE 19 17 22 12 13 83
CULINARY ARTS/MGT-HOSPITALITY 0 1 2 10 13 26
DENTAL ASSISTING 18 28 19 25 37 127
DESTINATN/EVENT MGT-HOSPITALTY 0 0 0 0 4 4
DRAMATIC ARTS 1 3 0 2 0 6
ENGINEERING 0 0 0 1 5 6
ENGLISH 5 5 5 6 5 26
ESCROW 1 1 0 0 0 2
EVENT MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 2 4 6
FASHION 0 0 1 0 1 2
FASHION MERCHANDISING 0 0 0 0 1 1
FASHION-FASHION DESIGN 20 10 8 13 6 57
FASHION-FASHION MERCHANDISING 12 13 11 4 7 47
FITNESS SPECIALIST 10 15 8 10 8 51
FOOD SERVICE OCCUPATIONS 11 17 8 5 0 41
GEOGRAPHIC INFO SYSTEMS 5 1 2 1 4 13
GEOGRAPHY 0 0 0 1 0 1
HEALTH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 18 13 12 11 22 76
HISTORY 0 0 2 8 11 21
HOTEL & RESTAURANT OPERATIONS 0 0 1 0 0 1
HOTEL MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 0 3 3
HOTEL MANAGEMENT-HOSPITALITY 0 0 1 7 5 13
HOTEL-MOTEL MANAGEMENT 9 5 3 1 2 20
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INTERIOR DESIGN 62 41 68 32 24 227
JAPANESE 0 0 0 2 3 5
LANGUAGES - FRENCH 1 1 2 2 0 6
LANGUAGES - JAPANESE 2 2 3 1 1 9
LANGUAGES - SPANISH 5 3 3 1 2 14
LIB A&S LANG A & HU ST-CHINESE 0 0 0 0 3 3
LIB A&S: LANG A&HU ST-SPANISH 0 0 0 0 1 1
LIB A&S: SCI ST-BIOLOGICAL SCI 0 0 0 3 4 7
LIB A&S: SCI ST-PHYS SCI-CHEM 0 0 0 1 11 12
LIB A&S: SCI ST-PHYS SCI-PHYS 0 0 0 2 6 8
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-ANTHRO 0 0 0 1 1 2
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-CHILD DEV 0 0 0 1 0 1
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-ECONOMICS 0 0 0 8 16 24
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-HUMAN DEV 0 0 0 0 1 1
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-POLI SCI 0 0 0 2 7 9
LIB A&S: SOC/BEH SCI-SOCIOLOGY 0 0 0 2 8 10
LIB A&S:LANG A & HU ST-FRENCH 0 0 0 0 1 1
LIB A&S:LANG A&HU ST JAPANESE 0 0 0 1 1 2
LIB A&S:LANG A&HU ST-COMM/JOUR 0 0 0 0 1 1
LIB A&S:MATH/PRE-ENGR ST-CISC 0 0 0 0 6 6
LIB A&S:MATH/PRE-ENGR ST-ENGR 0 0 0 4 7 11
LIB A&S:MATH/PRE-ENGR ST-MATH 0 0 0 4 9 13
LIB A&S:SCI ST PHY SC ERTH SCI 0 0 0 0 2 2
LIB A&S:SCI ST PHY SC KIN/NUTR 0 0 0 4 6 10
LIB A&S:SCI ST-PHYS SCI-PRNURS 0 0 0 7 9 16
LIB A&S:SCI ST-PHYS SCI-PSYCH 0 0 0 0 3 3
LIB A&S:SOC/BEH SCI-PSYCHOLOGY 0 0 0 8 21 29
LIB A&S:SOC/BEH SCI-SOCIAL SCI 0 0 0 11 29 40
LIB ARTS & SCI: ART ST-ART 0 0 0 1 15 16
LIB ARTS&SCI: BUSINESS STUDIES 0 0 0 36 56 92
LIBA&S:LANG A&HU ST-PHILOSOPHY 0 0 0 0 3 3
LIBERAL ARTS - OPTION III 2 0 0 0 1 3
LIBERAL ARTS-OPTION I 30 27 12 11 3 83
LIBERAL ARTS-OPTION II 0 2 0 0 0 2
LIBERAL STUDIES-ELEM EDUC PREP 0 0 0 3 6 9
MARKETING 4 0 3 2 2 11
MATHEMATICS 2 3 7 8 4 24
MEDICAL ASSISTING 20 10 18 24 21 93
MULTIMEDIA 8 6 10 9 4 37
MULTIMEDIA 3D ANIMATION & MOD 1 0 0 0 0 1
MULTIMEDIA INTERACT MEDIA PROD 0 0 0 0 1 1
MUSIC 3 2 1 2 1 9
N.L.T.-NURSERY OPERATIONS 2 0 0 0 0 2
NUTRITION & FITNESS 0 0 0 0 6 6
OFCE INFO SYS-LEGAL ADMIN ASST 1 1 0 0 0 2
PHILOSOPHY 0 0 0 0 1 1
PHYS SCI CHEMISTRY TECHNICIAN 1 1 1 0 0 3
PHYS SCI-ENGINEERING 3 0 2 0 0 5
PHYS SCIENCE-CHEMISTRY 0 0 3 3 0 6
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 0 1 1 1 0 3
PHYSICAL SCIENCE GENERAL 0 1 1 0 0 2
PHYSICAL SCIENCE-PHYSICS 6 4 2 1 0 13
PHYSICAL THERAPIST ASST 12 18 27 18 22 97
PHYSICS 0 0 0 5 7 12
POLITICAL SCIENCE 0 0 0 1 0 1
PSYCHOLOGY 21 28 44 39 35 167
RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY 56 50 51 61 44 262
REAL ESTATE 26 26 33 20 26 131
SELECTED STUDIES 8 6 2 1 1 18
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SOCIAL SCIENCE-GEOGRAPHY 0 1 0 0 1 2
SOCIAL SCIENCE-HISTORY 2 5 1 1 0 9
SOCIAL SCIENCE-PHILOSOPHY 1 0 0 0 1 2
SOCIAL SCIENCE-POLITICAL SCI 2 3 1 1 0 7
SOCIAL SCIENCES 2 1 2 3 6 14
SOCIOLOGY 4 0 3 0 1 8
SPANISH 0 0 0 1 3 4
SPEECH COMMUNICATIONS 1 0 1 0 3 5
TRANSFER STUDIES CSU 449 400 344 244 130 1,567
TRANSFER STUDIES IGETC CSU 6 12 8 2 8 36
TRANSFER STUDIES IGETC UC 47 53 65 54 42 261
TRANSFER STUDIES OTHER 76 95 92 70 27 360
TRANSFER STUDIES-T.A.G. - UC 152 119 114 44 2 431
TRAVEL AIRLINE TRAVEL AGENCY 15 5 0 1 0 21
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 5 2 1 0 0 8
TRAVEL MTG CONV PLANNING 1 2 0 0 0 3
WATER/WASTEWTR TEC DIS/COL SYS 0 1 0 0 0 1
Total 1,473 1,358 1,301 1,226 1,201 6,559
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